AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk
Graphical user interface
Description automatically generated with Why LDX Optronics?
Your Preferred Source for High-Performance Multimode Laser Diode Products
LDX Optronics is our top choice for high-performance multimode laser diode products. With a wide
range of wavelengths and standard packages, along with expertise in packaging and a willingness to
customize, they provide optimal solutions for most applications.

Description automatically generated with 445nm - 690nm
LASER DIODES
All values are typical for a device packaged on C-mount, performance may differ with other package options
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output Power
(mW)
Operating
Temp (°C)
Polarization Packages
LDX-3102-405 405 +/-5 nm 20 1000 25 TE 7, 11, 15,
LDX-3303-445 445 +/-10 nm 30 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3102-520 520 +/-10 nm 15 1000 20 TE 7, 11, 15,
LDX-2106-622 622 +/-3 nm 60 150 5 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2205-627 627 +/-3 nm 50 250 10 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2310-627 627 +/-3 nm 100 350 10 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2205-630 630 +/-3 nm 50 250 15 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2410-630 630 +/-3 nm 100 400 10 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-635 635 +/-3 nm 50 300 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2410-635 635 +/-3 nm 100 400 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2615-635 635 +/-3 nm 150 600 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3130-635 635 +/-3 nm 300 1200 15 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-645 645 +/-3 nm 50 350 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-645 645 +/-3 nm 100 700 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-650 650 +/-3 nm 50 350 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-650 650 +/-3 nm 100 700 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-650 650 +/-3 nm 150 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-650 650 +/-3 nm 300 2000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-660 660 +/-3 nm 50 350 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-660 660 +/-3 nm 100 750 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-660 660 +/-3 nm 150 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-660 660 +/-3 nm 300 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2305-665 665 +/-3 nm 50 350 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2710-665 665 +/-3 nm 100 750 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-665 665 +/-3 nm 150 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-665 665 +/-3 nm 300 2000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2405-680 680 +/-3 nm 50 400 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2810-680 680 +/-3 nm 100 800 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-680 680 +/-3 nm 150 1200 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-680 680 +/-3 nm 300 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2405-685 685 +/-3 nm 50 400 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2810-685 685 +/-3 nm 100 800 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-685 685 +/-3 nm 150 1200 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-685 685 +/-3 nm 300 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-2405-690 690 +/-3 nm 50 400 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-2810-690 690 +/-3 nm 100 800 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3115-690 690 +/-3 nm 150 1200 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3230-690 690 +/-3 nm 300 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk

Description automatically generated with 725nm-792nm
LASER DIODES
All values are typical for a device packaged on C-mount, performance may differ with other package options
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output Power
(mW)
Operating
Temp (°C)
Polarization Packages
LDX-3105-725 725 +/-5 nm 50 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-725 725 +/-5 nm 100 1500 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3215-725 725 +/-5 nm 150 2000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-730 730 +/-5 nm 50 1000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-730 730 +/-5 nm 100 2000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-730 730 +/-5 nm 150 2500 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3330-730 730 +/-5 nm 300 3000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-735 735 +/-5 nm 50 1000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-735 735 +/-5 nm 100 1750 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3215-735 735 +/-5 nm 150 2000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-735 735 +/-5 nm 150 2500 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3430-735 735 +/-5 nm 300 4000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-740 740 +/-5 nm 50 1500 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-740 740 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-740 740 +/-5 nm 150 3000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3530-740 740 +/-5 nm 300 5000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-750 750 +/-5 nm 50 1200 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-750 750 +/-5 nm 100 1500 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-750 750 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-750 750 +/-5 nm 150 3000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3530-750 750 +/-5 nm 300 5000 20 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-760 760 +/-5 nm 50 1200 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-760 760 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TE or TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-760 760 +/-5 nm 150 3000 25 TE or TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3420-760 760 +/-5 nm 200 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3630-760 760 +/-5 nm 300 6000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-775 775 +/-3 nm 150 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-780 780 +/-3 nm 50 1200 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-780 780 +/-3 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-780 780 +/-3 nm 150 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-780 780 +/-3 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-785 785 +/-3 nm 150 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-785 785 +/-3 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-792 792 +/-3 nm 50 1200 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-792 792 +/-3 nm 100 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-792 792 +/-3 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3820-792 792 +/-5 nm 200 8000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk

Description automatically generated with 797nm-980nm
LASER DIODES
All values are typical for a device packaged on C-mount, performance may differ with other package options
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output Power
(mW)
Operating
Temp (°C)
Polarization Packages
LDX-3310-797 797 +/-3 nm 100 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-797 797 +/-3 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-797 797 +/-3 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-808 808 +/-3 nm 50 1200 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 3000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 4000 25 TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-808 808 +/-3 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3610-808 808 +/-3 nm 100 6000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3620-808 808 +/-3 nm 200 6000 25 TE or TM 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A20-808 808 +/-5 nm 200 10000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-825 825 +/-5 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-835 835 +/-5 nm 100 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3610-835 835 +/-5 nm 100 6000 25 TM 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3103-860 860 +/-10 nm 30 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-860 860 +/-10 nm 50 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3110-860 860 +/-10 nm 100 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-860 860 +/-10 nm 100 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-860 860 +/-10 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3315-860 860 +/-10 nm 150 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3520-860 860 +/-10 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-870 870 +/-5 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-880 880 +/-10 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3415-880 880 +/-10 nm 150 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3210-905 905 +/-5 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-915 915 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3615-915 915 +/-10 nm 150 6000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A10-915 915 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-940 940 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3615-940 940 +/-10 nm 150 6000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3810-940 940 +/-10 nm 100 8000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3F20-940 940 +/-10 nm 200 16000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A10-960 960 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3105-980 980 +/-10 nm 50 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
LDX-3410-980 980 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3615-980 980 +/-10 nm 150 6000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3A10-980 980 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk

These components do not comply with the Federal Regulations (21 CFR Subchapter 1) as administered by the
Center for Devices and Radiological health. Purchaser acknowledges that his/her products must comply with
these regulations before they can be sold to a customer.
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
Tolerance
Emitter size
(microns)
Output
Power (mW)
Operating
Temp (°C)
Polarization Packages
LDX-3C20-1015 1015 +/-5 nm 200 12000 25 TE 3, 5, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15,
LDX-3310-1030 1030 +/-10 nm 100 3000 25 TE 0
LDX-3520-1030 1030 +/-10 nm 200 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3C20-1030 1030 +/-5 nm 200 12000 25 TE 3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3105-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 50 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
LDX-3410-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 100 4000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3515-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 150 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3A10-1064 1064 +/-10 nm 100 10000 25 TE 3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3C20-1064 1064 +/-5 nm 200 12000 25 TE 3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3205-1130 1130 +/-20 nm 50 2000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1130 1130 +/-20 nm 100 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3515-1130 1130 +/-20 nm 150 5000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3105-1210 1210 +/-20 nm 50 1500 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3210-1210 1210 +/-20 nm 100 2000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3718-1280 1280 +/-20 nm 180 7000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1370 1370 +/-20 nm 100 3500 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3510-1370 1370 +/-20 nm 100 5000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1470 1470 +/-20 nm 100 3500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3510-1470 1470 +/-20 nm 100 5000 25 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3718-1470 1470 +/-20 nm 180 7000 25 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-2803-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 35 800 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3105-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 50 1000 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3110-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 100 1500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3205-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 50 1750 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3210-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 100 2500 25 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3310-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 100 3500 25 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3518-1550 1550 +/-20 nm 180 5000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3115-1620 1620 +/-20 nm 150 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3120-1640 1640 +/-20 nm 200 1200 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3210-1675 1675 +/-20 nm 100 2000 20 TE 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-3110-1850 1850 +/-30 nm 100 1000 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
LDX-2606-1900 1900 +/-10 nm 60 600 20 TE 1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12,
AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk
Graphical user interface
Description automatically generated with Part Numbering System
Examples:
LDX-3115-680-9 Semiconductor Laser Diode, 680±3 nm, 1200mW, 150um emitter, 9mm Package
LDX-2405-690-BFC-105
Semiconductor Laser Diode, 690±3 nm, 400mW, 50um emitter, Pigtailed Fiber Coupled 8-pin BFC
Package w/ >80% Output Power from Fiber, Includes 105um, 0.22NA, 1m long fiber pigtail with SMA
connector